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COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JULY

CHECKING CHECKING TDOA TDOA FUND
FUND NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL
010 GENERAL COUNTY FUND MATN 500.00

MAIN

MAIN 1,000.00

MAIN 2.500.00 a ¢l

MAIN 400.00 '

BE L s a0t =5119

MAIN 4,007,495.89 7,181,261.89
014 JUSTICE COURTHOUSE SECURITY MAIN 8,668.18 8,668.,18
016 SECURITY FEES FUND MAIN 7%,392.10 {3"1"\'w\?"7%/‘7%'}0 75,392.10
017 JURY FUND MaTy 50.55¢.55 {1,722y =13 A 3T 85,586.59
018 LAW LIBRARY FUND MAIN 12,975.29 12,975.29
019 SPECIAL PROJECT ROAD & BRIDGMAIN 310, 000.00 3 ] 310,000.00
020 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND MATN 632,014.29 435‘\‘“*"’7"5%[“%7‘ : 632,014.29
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 FUND MAIN 16,364.04 ([%(c:’}?;)’»’v“ﬂrn'a; 16,364.04
022 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 FUND MAIN 17,202.62 L A5, 1R+ “uq(g'qo 17,202.62
023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 FUND MAIN 16,196.45 16,196.45
024 ROAD & BRIDGE #4 FUND MAIN 17,529.16 17,529.16
025 CHAPTER 19: FY 2012 MAIN
026 CHAPTER 19: FY 2011 MAIN
027 CHAPTER 19: FY 2003 MAIN
028 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY  MAIN 29,742.99 29,742.99
029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY-JP2MAIN 12,298.45 12,298.45
030 COUNTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH MAIN 8,420.49 8,420.49
031 PRRK FUND MAIN 9,948.90 <q,),%07.‘0h%5|."10 9,948.90
033 PRETRIAL INTERVENTION FUND MAIN 11,916.27 { & O (D = losCille AT 11,916.27
034 PRE-TRIAL-CLASS C MISD. FUNDMAIN 15,050.00 <14, 050,07 [;0&)-“’ 15,050.00
035 INDIGENT DEFENSE 2011 MAIN 376.69 376.69
036 VITAL STATISTICS MAIN 11, 633.86 11,633.86
037 COUNTY CLERK ARCHIVE MAIN 78,446.46 78,446 .46
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DATE 07/22/2017 TIME 13:44 COMBINED
CHECKING
FUND NAME ACCOUNT
040 DISTRICT CLERK TECH FUND MAIN
041 VICTIM OF CRIME FUND MAIN
042 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT 2017MAIN
043 COUNTY CLERK R&M FUND MAIN
044 DISTRICT CLERK H&M FUND MAIN
047 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND MAIN
048 COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND MAIN
049 DISTRICT CLK REC PRESERV FUNMAIN
050 VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNVH INV TAX
051 FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICMAIN
052 TEXAS CAPITAL FUND ESCROW FUTX CAP ESC
TD-TXCAPES
053 SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOQUNT SO SEILZED
054 DISTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCDA SEIZED
055 DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FUDRUG FORF
056 SHERIFF FORFEITURE FUND FORFEIT
S50 FORFEIT
057 CAPITAL MURDER FUND MAIN
058 STATE CRIMINAL ALIEN ASST PRMAIN
059 SHERIFF COMMISSARY FUND MAIN
060 2017 VEST GRANT MATIN
064 2004 ROW I&S/2011 SERIES ROW I&S
065 TITUS COUNTY 2012 "A" BOND I’12ABNDI&S
066 TITUS COUNTY 2012 "B" BOND I'l2BBNDI&S
067 2007 LOOP BOND 07LB I&S
068 TITUS COUNTY 2009 BOND I&S 09 BND I&S
069 2016 I&S 2016 I&S
071 FEMA PREC. #1 2015-2016 MATIN
072 FEMA PRECINCT #2 2015-~2016 MAIN

CHECKING
AMOUNT

2,789.00
178,133.92

121,814.04
12,599.71
2,057.18
4,384.11
17,534.00
196,906.35

22,747.33
282,132.37
429,071.27

4,500.00
18,710.91

36,000.00
€6€70.97
34,825.88

122,805.13

4,549,514.76

909,041.63
268,651.62
85,598.94
23,713.62
1,433.00

STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JULY

TDOA
AMOUNT

TDOA
ACCOUNT

{YA3.017 = |’ﬂ\/HD&6

09711341

O 987~ 4%, ¢

a5,716.31- { {4, 00.09) = <5C\‘C\\\;.3]7

FUND
TOTAL

2,789.00
178,133.92

121,814.04
12,595.71
2,057.18
4,384.11
17,534.00

196,906.35

22,747 .33
282,132.37

429,071.27

23,210.91
36,000.00

670.97
34,825.88

122,805.13

4,549,514.76

909,041.63
268,651.62
85,598.94
23,713.62
1,433.00
45,716.31-
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DATE 07/22/2017 TIME 13:44

2017
2017

2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JULY

CHECKING
FUND NAME ACCOUNT
073 TITUS COUNTY BELL TOWER FUNDMAIN
075 2004 RIGHT OF WAY 2004 ROW
TD-~04 ROW
076 LOOP CONSTRUCTION FUND LOOP
LOOP
LOOF
077 FEMA PREC. #3 2015-2016 MAIN
078 FEMA PREC. #4 2015-2016 MAIN
079 PREC #3 CETRZ GRANT MAIN
083 COMMISSARY STORE COMM STORE
084 ELECTION FUND MAIN
085 MAINTENANCE BLDG FUND MAIN
086 INSURANCE FUND MAIN
INS
INS CLAIMS
090 DISTRICT CLERK AGENCY FUND DIST CLK
DIST CLK
091 COUNTY CLERK CASH BOND ACCT BAIL BOND
082 BAIL BOND BOARD ACCOUNT BBB ACCT
BBB ACCT
BBB ACCT
BEB ACCT
BBB ACCT
BBB ACCT
BBB ACCT

096
097
098

GENERAL FIXED ASSETS

GENERAL L/T DEBT ACCOUNT GRO

PAYROLL CLEARING FUND

TOTAL

PAYROLL

CHECKING TDOA TDOA
AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT
5,976.98

3,487,844.89

1,552,896.81

18,669.94
10,985.97

24,142.80
519,609.02

62.452.01 (55065005 ”?‘{’?5
423,:;3'3;.:;34%,5[,1.‘?8\7“’ "{'13\%35'

188,215.21

309,175.88
193,317.77

127,689.25

.01
51,291.14
51,291.14
50,000.00
50,326.39
51,309.92

111,3%6.05

23,121,934.25 (\5\&(50\{55»] +3a:010.9¢
5{5,0%5,1‘(5,‘8‘{

FUND
TOTAL

5,976.98

3,487,844.89

1,552,896.81

18,669.94

10,955.97

24,142.80

519,609.02

62,482.01

612,614.13

502,493.65
127,689.25

365,614.65

23,121,934.25
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’ DATE 07/22/2017 TIME 13:44
CHECK ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCQUNT
ACCQUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCGUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCCUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCQUNT
ACCOQUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCGUNT

TOTAL

TDOA ACCOUNT

TOTAL

BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE

MAIN

VH INV TAX
80 SEIZED
DA SEIZED
DRUG FORF
FORFEIT

S0 FORFEIT
ROW I&S

' 12ABNDI&S
'12BBNDI&S
07LB I&S
02 BND I&S
2016 I&S
2004 ROW
LOOP

COMM STORE
INS

INS CLAIMS
DIST CLK
BAIL BOND
BBB ACCT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JULY

CHECK

9,958,665.57
196,906.35
22,747.33
282,132.37
429,071.27
4,500.00
18,710.91
122,805.13

4,549,514.76

909,041.63
268,651.62
85,598.94
23,713.62

3,487,844 .89

1,552,896.81
24,142.80
977.49
188,215.21
502,493.65
127,689.25
365,614.65

23,121,934.25

TDOA
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